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PALMYRA COUGARS
2022-2023 Varsity Football

Head Coach: Chris Pavone
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Name

Jose Morales
Keagen Kleinfelter
Ryan Kowalski
Kadan Readinger
Jacob Gooden
Dylan Kriner
Jason McCurdy
Micah Hodgson
Titus Orlando
Jacob Rudy
Nathan Eisenhooth
Ethan Lodish
Austin Snyder
Isaiah Jeffries

Jon Beam

Jon McDannell
Justin Kaplan
Joseph Altebrando
Brock Burkholder
Danny Cannon
Juan Figueroa
Hayden LeVan
Jacob Sherman
Jace Russell

Aldo Ferretti

Kyle Koennecke

Charlie Stewart

Sr.
Jr.

So.

Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.

So.

Jr.

So.

Jr.

So.
So.

Sr.
Sr.

So.
So.

Jr.

So.
So.

Jr.

So.

Pos.
WR, DB
WR, DB
QB, DB
WR, DB
RB, LB
RB, LB
WR, DB
WR, LB
TE, DL
QB, LB
QB, DB
QB, DB
WR, DB
QB, DB
WR, DB
WR, DL
RB, LB
RB, LB
WR, DB
WR, DB
RB, DB
WR, DB
RB, DL
QB, DB
RB, LB
RB, DB
WR, DB

Ht.

5-10

5-11
5-10
6-1

5-11

Wt.

145
150
135
165
180
175
175
165
185
180
145
180
125
140
140
175
170
140
135
130
160
130
185
165
165
145
150
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Name

Wade Trautman
Bronson Coburn
Matt Bordner
Nick Temple
Richie Doone
Dereck Moreno
Kadin Jones
Kyle Chapin
Andrew Manning
Wyatt Herr
Noah Stichler
Logan Howard
Colton Long
Alex Snyder
Kale Custer
Beau Toler
Jayson Albright
Anthony Snyder
Andrew Harner
Carter Isett
Gavin Scherer
Ethan Scherer
Nathan Weaver
Brady Ward

C. Blanchard

Daniel Velez

Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.

So.

Jr.
Sr.

Sr.

So.

Jr.
Sr.
Jr.

So.
So.
So.

Jr.
Jr.

So.
So.
So.
So.

Sr.

Jr.

Pos.

WR, LB
RB, LB

RB, LB
OL, DL
OL, DL
OL, LB
OL, DL
OL, DL
OL, DL
OL, DL
OL, DL
OL, DL
OL, DL
OL, DL
OL, DL
OL, DL
OL, DL
OL, DL
WR, DB
WR, DB
WR, DB
WR, LB
WR, DB

WR, DB

Ht.
S
5-10
6-2
5-10
5-11

5-11
6-1

5-9
5-8
5-11
6-3
5-8
5-11
5-11
6-2
5-11

Wi.

175
172
175
165
265
200
195
230
201
205
230
230
240
270
230
245
245
175
285
140
135
130
155
180

145



